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465-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Saad Jamil 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

466-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Abu Bakkar Siddique 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

518-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Adnan Ishaq - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 79 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

519-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Nasir Ayub - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0

542-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Arqam Ramzan - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0

544-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Zahid Hanif - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

551-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Atif 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

582-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Usman Farooq 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 43 F - 3 - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

601-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Zafar Faiz - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

608-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Syed Iqrar Hussain - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0

614-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Attiq Ur Rehman 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

616-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Ather Mairaj 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

632-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Najam us Saqib - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

641-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Junaid Umer - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

6770-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Iqrar Hussain - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

680-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Umair Hanif - - - - 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/0000396/BS/CS/A-11/E Sajjad Haider 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 20 F - 3 - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

IS/00237/BS/CS/A-11/M Ch Usman Shahzad 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 41 F - 3 - 5 F - 3 - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

IS/00301/BS/CS/A-11/M Roshan Aslam 18 F - 3 - 43 F - 3 - 38 F - 3 - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/00398/BS/CS/A-11/E Muhammad Nazaqat 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 30 F - 3 - 41 F - 3 - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/00408/BS/CS/A-11/E Nouman Ali 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 31 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/00410/BS/CS/A-11/E Muhammad Awais Zafar - - - - 34 F - 3 - 15 F - 3 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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CSC424-9 CSC-502 PRJ601 SSE606

Network Programming Design & Analysis of 

Algorithms

Final Year Project (Phase-I) Advanced Programming
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465-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Saad Jamil 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 3.25 3.45

466-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Abu Bakkar Siddique 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 3.00 2.84

518-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Adnan Ishaq - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.50 3.14

519-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Nasir Ayub - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.33 3.00

542-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Arqam Ramzan - - - - - - - - 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.92 3.80

544-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Zahid Hanif - - - - - - - - 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.50 3.81

551-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Atif 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 3.08 3.02

582-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Usman Farooq 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 1.75 2.46

601-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Zafar Faiz - - - - - - - - 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.25 3.41

608-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Syed Iqrar Hussain - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.08 2.65

614-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Attiq Ur Rehman 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.67 2.29

616-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Ather Mairaj 31 F - 3 - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 1.83 2.64

632-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Najam us Saqib - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.00 3.09

641-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Junaid Umer - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.92 3.74

6770-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Iqrar Hussain - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.75 2.65

680-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Umair Hanif - - - - - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.75 2.79

IS/0000396/BS/CS/A-11/E Sajjad Haider 23 F - 3 - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 1.20 1.52

IS/00237/BS/CS/A-11/M Ch Usman Shahzad 23 F - 3 - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 1.00 1.93

IS/00301/BS/CS/A-11/M Roshan Aslam 29 F - 3 - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 1.00 1.83

IS/00398/BS/CS/A-11/E Muhammad Nazaqat 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 1.42 2.02

IS/00408/BS/CS/A-11/E Nouman Ali 25 F - 3 - - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 1.75 2.15

IS/00410/BS/CS/A-11/E Muhammad Awais Zafar - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 1.70 1.86
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Abid Mahmood
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Muhammad Sohail Akbar
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